

CS No.231/24
Pine Labs P. Ltd. Vs. IB Monotaro P. Ltd.

02.05.2024

Fresh suit is received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Kashika Singla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.

Record is perused.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has attempted to make certain submissions. However, the Court cannot hear the same.

There appears to be a technical glitch at the end of the Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

To come up on 08.05.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
02.05.2024